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S.
No.

Position

Screened in Candidates

NMHS funded project entitled “3D Data Analysis and Visualization Lab (3 D DAVL-VRIHAD)”

1

System Manager (01 No.)

Post Code-01

1- Mr
2- Mr
3- Mr
4- Mr
5- Ms
6- Mr
7- Mr

8- Mr
9- Mr

. Venkatesha

. Harikesh

. Sushil Pratap Singh
. Ashok Arya

. Neha Singh

. Lalit Prasad

. Sanjeev Kumar

. Dharmendra Singh Bhandari
. Naveen Chandra Arya

In house project entitled “Water Security in Himalayan through Spring-Ecosystem Assessment

and Management.”

1 Junior Project Fellow (01 No.)

Post Code-02

1- Ms.
2- Mr.

Sonali Sharma
Deewakar Bawari
Dimple Kaushik
Swati

Himanshu Chaube
Annu Kumar
Durba Sikdar
Prerna Dora
Pritipadma Dash
Sonali Priyadarsani Sahoo
Shivam Sharma

2 Junior Project Fellow (01 No.)

Post Code-03

Ravindra Gangwar
Deepak Pant

Girish Chandra Joshi
Parul

Md. Ataullah Raza Khan

3 Junior Project Fellow (01 No.)

Post Code-04

3- Ms.
4- Ms.
5- Mr.
6- Mr.
7- Ms.
8- Ms.
9- Ms.
10- Ms.
11- Mr.
1- Mr.
2- Mr.
3- Mr.
4- Ms.
5- Mr.
1- Ms.
2- Mr.
3- Ms.
4- Mr.
5- Ms
6- Mr.
7- Ms.
8- Mr.
9- Mr.
10- Ms
11- Ms
12- Ms
13- Ms
14- Ms
15- Ms

Sonali Sharma
Deewakar Bawari
Himangi Tripathi
Priyadarshan Pandey
. Vismaya KP
Ananthu P

Urvashi Gusain
Pankaj Kumar Tomar
Ravi Kumar

. Prerna Dora

. Akanksha Rawat

. Disha Chauhan

. Kirti Bhatnagar

. Sonali Priyadarsani Sahoo
. Pritipadma Dash

16- Mr. Akshayi AS
17- Mr. Rajan Shukla

18- Ms

. Dimple Kaushik

The Candidates screened in will be called for interview/personal discussion over Video

conference/ Phone separately.

Administrative Officer




